
WILD BY TART

WINE

SAMPLE MENU



SPARKLING
Terre di Rai, Prosecco DOC NV
Glera | Veneto, Italy | 11%

L'Intact Pet Nat, Yves Duport 2023
Gamay | Bugey, France | 11%

Coates & Seely, Brut Réserve NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Hampshire, England |12%

Coates & Seely, Rosé NV
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Hampshire, England | 11.5%

A. Levasseur, Rue du Sorbier, Brut NV
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay | Champagne, France | 12.5%

WHITE
Cantina Miglianico, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2024
Trebbiano | Abruzzo, Italy | 12%

Maison Ventenac, Tête en l’air 2024
Chardonnay | Languedoc, France | 12.5%

Clos Perraud, Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 2022
Melon de Bourgogne | Loire, France | 12%

Holdaway Vineyard, Blank Canvas 2024
Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, New Zealand | 13%

Ivoire, Anjou Blanc, Château Soucherie 2019
Chenin Blanc | Layon, France

Pierre et Jérôme Coursodon , Etincelle Blanc 2023
Viognier, Roussanne| Rhone Valley, France | 13%

10.5/45

13/66

14/75

15/80

18/95

8.5/39

9/43

11/54

12/62

14/67

15/74

BY THE GLASS

*Wines by the glass served as 125ml



BY THE GLASS

ORANGE
Matic, Postopoma 2023
Kerner, Riesling | Stajerska, Slovenia | 12.5%

‘Cala’, Bianco Macerato, Terre Siciliane 2023
Catarratto | Sicily, Italy | 12.5%

ROSÉ
Amie, Amie X Organic 2023
Grenache, Cinsault | Languedoc, France | 12.5%

Clos Cibonne, Tradition Cru Classé 2023
Tibouren, Grenache | Provence, France | 13.5%

RED
Gonzalo Grijalba, Gran Cedro Tinto 2023
Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain | 13.5%

Ballena del Sur, Malbec 2023
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina | 14%

Cirelli, Tavola Rosso, Vino Biologico 2023 (CHILLED)
Montepulciano | Abruzzo, Italy | 12%

Leo Charruau, ‘Les Pouges’ 2023
Cabernet Franc | Saumur Champigny, France | 13%

Las Pedreras, Barrio de Los Arroyuelos 2023
Garnacha | Castilla y León, Spain | 14%

Domaine des Carlines, Poulsard 2022
Poulsard | Jura, France | 12.5%

11/57

14/66

9.5/46

15.5/78

8.5/39

9.5/46

10/48

14/72

16/79

18/90

*Wines by the glass served as 125ml



SPARKLING

Thomson & Scott, Noughty Chardonnay (Non-alcoholic)
Chardonnay | Southern Spain | 0%

Terre di Rai, Prosecco DOC NV
Glera | Veneto, Italy | 11%

Denny Bini, Lambrusco NV
Lambrusco Marani, Lambrusco Salamino | Emilia Romagna, Italy

L'Intact Pet Nat, Yves Duport 2023
Gamay | Bugey, France | 11%

Coates & Seely, Brut Réserve NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Hampshire, England |12%

Coates & Seely, Rosé NV
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier | Hampshire, England | 11.5%

Hoffmann & Rathbone, Blanc de Blancs 2011
Chardonnay | Sussex, England

7/31

10.5/45

65

13/66

14/75

15/80

115



CHAMPAGNE

Devaux, Devaux Rosé Brut NV
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay | Champagne, France

A. Levasseur, Rue du Sorbier, Brut NV
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay | Champagne, France | 12.5%

Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve NV
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay | Champagne, France

Hugues Godmé, Les Champs St Martin Grand Cru 2013
Pinot Noir | Champagne, France

Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 2014
Chardonnay | Champagne, France

90

18/95

120

230

275



WHITE

Cantina Miglianico, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2024
Trebbiano | Abruzzo, Italy

Maison Ventenac, Tête en l’air 2024
Chardonnay | Languedoc, France

Mas de Daumas Gassac, VdP Réserve Blanc 2024
Chardonnay, Viognier, Marsanne | Languedoc, France

Tocco, Pecorino 2023
Pecorino | Abruzzo, Italy

Frey, Pinot Blanc 2024
Pinot Blanc | Rheinhaussen, Germany

Clos Perraud, Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 2022
Melon de Bourgogne | Loire, France

Casa Monte Pio, Raxeira 2022
Albarino | Rias Baixas, Spain

Marathasa Mountains, Athassi Xynisteri 2022
Xynisteri | Marathasa Mountains, Cyprus

MarvlaTindo, Proza 2021
Feteasca Regala, Weschriesling | Sitno, Slovakia

Bone Dry Riesling, Von Buhl 2023
Riesling | Pfalz, Germany

Cossetti, Gelsomora Gavi 2024
Cortese | Piedmont, Italy

Holdaway Vineyard, Blank Canvas 2024
Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, New Zealand

8.5/39

9/43

44

48

51

11/54

58

59

60

61

62

12/63



Domaine Mathias, Mâcon Roche Blanche 2023
Chardonnay | Burgundy, France

Antonella Corda, Vermentino di Sardegna 2024
Vermentino | Sardinia, Italy

Ivoire, Anjou Blanc, Château Soucherie 2022
Chenin Blanc | Layon, France

Domaine Des Carlines, La Vouivre 2022
Chardonnay, Savagnin | Jura, France

Pierre et Jérôme Coursodon , Etincelle Blanc 2023
Viognier, Roussanne| Rhone Valley, France

Au Pied du Mont Chauve, Aligoté 2022
Aligoté | Burgundy, France

Château Biac, Felicie de Biac 2020
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon | Bordeaux, France

Domaine Yvon & Laurent Vocoret, Chablis 2023
Chardonnay | Burgundy, France

Montenidoli, Fiore Vernaccia di San Gimignano 2023
Vernaccia | Tuscany, Italy

Domaine Rolet, Arbois Blanc Tradition 2018
Savagnin, Chardonnay | Jura, France

Andreas Tscheppe, Blue Dragonfly 2021
Sauvignon Blanc | Styria, Austria

Littorai, Charles Heintz Vineyard 2022
Chardonnay | Sonoma County, USA

65

66

14/67

72

15/74

78

80

85

86

87

120

195



RED

Gonzalo Grijalba, Gran Cedro Tinto 2023
Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain

Bruno Lafon, Le P’tit Pinot 2024
Pinot Noir | Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Ballena del Sur, Malbec 2023
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

Cirelli, Tavola Rosso, Vino Biologico 2023 (CHILLED)
Montepulciano | Abruzzo, Italy

Xavier Vignon, Côtes du Rhône 2020
Syrah, Grenache | Rhone, France

Cossetti, Grignolino 2024
Grignolino | Piedmont, Italy

Château Soucherie, Vallée De La Loire 2019
Cabernet Franc | Loire, France

Marathasa Mountain, Marathos Syrah 2021
Syrah | Marathasa Mountains, Cyprus

Château Biac, B de Biac 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot | Bordeaux, France

Leo Charruau, ‘Les Pouges’ 2023
Cabernet Franc | Saumur Champigny, France

Tenuta Casenuove, Chianti Classico 2018
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon | Tuscany, Italy

Las Pedreras, Barrio de Los Arroyuelos 2023
Garnacha | Castilla y León, Spain

8.5/39

45

9.5/46

10/48

53

58

62

68

69

14/72

78

16/79



Ravensworth, Barbera & Nebbiolo 2023
Barbera, Nebbiolo | Murrumbateman, Australia

Dominique Gruhier, Épineuil Rouge 2023
Pinot Noir | Burgundy, France

Domaine Rolet, Arbois Rouge Trousseau 2022
Trousseau | Jura, France

Domaine des Carlines, Poulsard 2022
Poulsard | Jura, France

Hodgkinson, Mas del Habanero 2018
Garnacha, Cariñena | Priorat, Spain

Felsina Berardenga, Rancia Chianti Classico Riserva 2019
Sangiovese | Chianti Classico, Italy

Segla, Margaux 2017
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot | Bordeaux, France

Domaine Barge, `Les Cotes` 2019
Syrah, Viognier | Côte-Rôtie, Rhone, France

Château Fonplégade, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classe 2015
Merlot, Cabernet Franc | Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Littorai, `Hirsch Vineyard` 2019
Pinot Noir | Sonoma Coast, USA

Château Léoville Poyferré, Saint-Julien 2014
Cab. Sauvignon/ Franc, Merlot | Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

Aldo Conterno, Cicala Barolo 2012
Nebbiolo | Piedmont, Italy

80

82

85

18/90

105

125

127

135

155

200

275

320



ORANGE

ROSÉ

Matic, Postopoma 2023
Kerner, Riesling | Stajerska, Slovenia

‘Cala’, Bianco Macerato, Terre Siciliane 2023
Catarratto | Sicily, Italy

La Stoppa, Ageno 2020
Malvasia, Ortrugo, Trebbiano | Emilia Romagna, Italy

11/57

14/66

95

Amie, Amie X Organic 2023
Grenache, Cinsault | Languedoc, France

Château d'Ollières, Coteaux Varois 2024
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah | Provence, France

Las Pedreras, Arquitón 2023
Garnacha | Sierra de Gredos, Spain

Clos Cibonne, Tradition Cru Classé 2023
Tibouren, Grenache | Provence, France

9.5/46

57

65

15.5/78



SWEET & FORTIFIED

Sandeman - Fine Ruby Port
Porto, Portugal | 19.5%

Bodegas Cesar Florido - Fino
Xerez, Spain | 15%

Hétszölö, Tokaji Late Harvest 2020
Harslevelu, Furmint | Tokaj, Hungary | 11%

Maison Sichel, Sauternes 2020
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc | Sauternes, France | 13%

El Candado - Pedro Ximenez
Xerez, Spain | 17%

Mount Horrocks, “Cordon cut” Riesling 2022
Riesling | Clare Valley, Australia | 11.5%

Giovanni Allegrini, Recioto 2018
Valpolicella Blend | Valpolicella, Italy | 14%

6/55

7/57

9/60

10/62

11/65

14/70

16/73

*Sweet & Fortified wines by the glass served as 70ml




